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PUBLIC TRAINING CALENDAR 2023PUBLIC TRAINING CALENDAR 2023  
We believe in the Continuous Pursuit of Learning

+6082-265 628/9 | +603 - 2116 5961

MRS Training Provider        mrs_trainingprovider
www.trainingprovider.org            robin.mrstraining@gmail.com

LOCATIONNO

Effective Defensive Driving & Vehicle
Handling Skills
(Competency Based)

Kuching

COURSES
MONTH

Sibu

Bintulu

Miri

OCT NOV DEC

16-17

9-10
23-24
25-26

12-13

19-20

16-17

5-6
7-8

11-12

14-15

18-19
20-21

4X4 Off Road Driving Skills Training
(Competency Based)

Kuching

Bintulu

Sibu

Miri

6-7
20-21

9-10

13-14

Vehicle Maintenance Kuching

*As at 26 September 2023

More Training Programs Shall  Be Added From Time To Time
Visit our website regularly for more updates
MRS reserves the right to make any amendments that are
deemed necessary in the best interest of the workshops.

Coaching Skills for Leaders & Manager

EQ & Communication Mastery

Extraordinary Customer Service

Transformational Leadership

Critical Thinking & Creative Problem
Solving

Effective Supervision at Work

Effective Administrative Skills & Duties

Efficiency & Effectiveness:  Enhancing
Performance Through Project
Management Skills

Kuching

Kuching

Kuching

Kuching

Kuching 5-6

24-25Miri

Kuching

Kuching

Kuching

SCAN HERE TO
REGISTER IN OUR

COURSES!


