





PUBLIC TRAINING CALENDAR 2023 *As at 26 September 2023

We believe in the Continuous Pursuit of Learning

NO	COURSES	LOCATION	MONTH		
			OCT	NOV	DEC
	Effective Defensive Driving & Vehicle Handling Skills (Competency Based)	Kuching	9-10 23-24 25-26		5-6 7-8
1		Sibu	12-13		11-12
		Bintulu	16-17		14-15
		Miri	19-20		18-19 20-21
2	4X4 Off Road Driving Skills Training	Kuching		6-7 20-21	
		Sibu		9-10	
	(Competency Based)	Bintulu	7	13-14	
		Miri		16-17	
3	Vehicle Maintenance	Kuching		9	
4	Coaching Skills for Leaders & Manager	Kuching	2		
5	EQ & Communication Mastery	Kuching	3		
6	Extraordinary Customer Service	Kuching	4		
7	Transformational Leadership	Kuching	5-6		
		Miri	24-25	Ť	
8	Critical Thinking & Creative Problem Solving	Kuching	9-10		
9	Effective Administrative Skills & Duties	Kuching	11		
10	Effective Supervision at Work	Kuching	12-13		
11	Efficiency & Effectiveness: Enhancing Performance Through Project Management Skills	Kuching	18		



- More Training Programs Shall Be Added From Time To Time
- Visit our website regularly for more updates
- MRS reserves the right to make any amendments that are deemed necessary in the best interest of the workshops.